

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 134 OF 2021

Manoj BubnaAPPELLANT

V/S

G. V. Puntambekar And Sons Pvt Ltd And Ors...RESPONDENT

Mr. Sandeep Jalan for Appellant

Ms. Dhanashree Bhate a/w Mr. Londhe for Respondent No. 1
and 2

Mr. S. R. Shinde, 'B' Panel Counsel for the State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. R. BORKAR J

DATE : 13th February, 2026

P.C. :

Stand over dt 24/02/2026 for Supplementary Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)